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MONDAY, AUGUST 16, 1993, CONTINUED

Executive Session. Upon roll call, Selph,

carried.

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 149747)

Maved by Harris, seconded by Selph,

#61433 in the amount of $114.15 issued to Ann Hart Reporting.

Selph,

149766)

Harris, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried.

YES;S

Harris,

Yes;

Dick, vyes.

to cancel/disallow P.0. 400797,

Upon roll

(Clerk's Misc. File

Motion

warrant
call,

No.

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, to approve and asuthorize execution by

Commission,
and 12 provided that all claims
state and federal withholding tax,
deductions.

carried.

1993 —

(E indicates Emergency)

1994 GENERAL FUND

300154
300473
311342
311343
312877
314002
314633
316017
316327
317844
317909
318305
318499
318611
318695
3187467
319012
319115
319117
319130
319340
319341
319349
319399
319401
319406
319466
312495
319337
319240
312930
319952
319977
320089
320110
320181
320197
320309
320366
320439
320440
400003
400133
400209
400219
400222
400225
400229
400233
400234
400238
400239
400240
400382
400383
400547

SCHULZ, TAVA JO
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY
XERDX CORPORATION.
XEROX CORPORATION.
BOWATER COMPUTER FORMS
NAPCO

BOWATER COMPUTER FORMS
TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING
KTUL TELEVISION INC
BARCELO, S ANN

ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
BLACKWOOD J A COMPANY
SOONER AIRGAS INC

ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT
IBM CORP.

WHOLESALE TRANSMISSIONS
SCHULZ, TAvA JO
CELLULAR ONE

MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS
MACRO 4 INC

CELLULAR ONE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL

CANON USA INC

CANON USA INC
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
EAGLE MATERIAL HANDLING
UARCO INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC

LOVE ENVELOPES, INC
ROSS MARTIN CO.
CARPENTER PAPER CO
NAPCO

TAYLOE PAPER CO
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
CANON USA INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC
SOFTWARE SPECTRUM
OKLAHOMA STATE
LAMINATES UNLIMITED INC
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
BUILDING OFFICIALS & CODE
DICK, ROBERT N

MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
COOKS, TONY

HANNA, LAMONT

HUNTER, CAROLYN

MARR, JANICE E

SARTAIN, ANN

WARREN, MARLIN

COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
HOMELAND STORES INC
RAINBO BAKING CO

LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC

TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAINING
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
MAINT.

the claims that are in order as required by Title 19 0.S5.

Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, yesj; Dick,

1305 D 11

involving wages and/or salaries be subject to

retirement fund and soccial security

Motion

31.92
286.97
202.00
202.00
311.09
70.95
167.51
220.75
75.00
60.24
98.02
5.90
95,97
197.50
100.00
669 .00
34.80
11.50
15.00
250.00
1,870.00
365.00
3,259.93
153.98
315.40
298.02
11.60
S,423.40
104.05
1,060.00
503.00
3,017.30
4,393.50
377.45
953.70
153.98
46,27
1,325.00
750.00
196.08
1,333.72
100.00
166.55
7.50

92. 64
291.60
93.84
200.40
167.04
2460.40
1,487.50
105.84
45,28
105.75
10.80
61,67




