MONDAY, AUGUST 16, 1993, CONTINUED

Executive Session. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 149767)

Moved by Harris, seconded by Selph, to cancel/disallow P.O. 400797, warrant #61433 in the amount of \$114.15 issued to Ann Hart Reporting. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 149766)

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, to approve and authorize execution by Commission, the claims that are in order as required by Title 19 O.S. 1505 D 11 and 12 provided that all claims involving wages and/or salaries be subject to state and federal withholding tax, retirement fund and social security deductions. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried. (E indicates Emergency)

1993 - 1994 GE	ENERAL FUND		
300154	SCHULZ, TAVA JO	TRAVEL	31.92
300473	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	SERVICES	286.97
311342	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	202.00
311343	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	202.00
312877	BOWATER COMPUTER FORMS	SERVICES	311.09
314002	NAPCO	SERVICES	70.95
314653	BOWATER COMPUTER FORMS	SERVICES	167.51
316017	TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING	SERVICES	220.75
316327	KTUL TELEVISION INC	SERVICES	75.00
317844	BARCELO, S ANN	TRAVEL	60.24
317909	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	98.02
318305	BLACKWOOD J A COMPANY	SERVICES	5.90
318499	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SERVICES	95.97
318611	ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	197.50
318695	IBM CORP.	SERVICES	100.00
318767	WHOLESALE TRANSMISSIONS	SERVICES	669.00
319012	SCHULZ, TAVA JO	TRAVEL	34.80
319115	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	11.50
319117	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	15.00
319130	BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	250.00
319340	MACRO 4 INC	SERVICES	1,870.00
319341	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	365.00
319349	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	3,259.93
319399	CANON USA INC	SERVICES	153.98
319401	CANON USA INC	SERVICES	315.40
319406	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	298.02
319466	EAGLE MATERIAL HANDLING	SERVICES	11.60
319495	UARCO INC	SERVICES	5,423.40
319537	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	104.05
319940	LOVE ENVELOPES, INC	SERVICES	1,060.00
319950	ROSS MARTIN CO.	SERVICES	503.00
319952	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	3,017.30
319977	NAPCO	SERVICES	4,393.50
320089	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	377.45
320110	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	953.70
320181	CANON USA INC	SERVICES	153.98
320197	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	46.27
320309	SOFTWARE SPECTRUM	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,325.00
320366	OKLAHOMA STATE	SERVICES	750.00
320439	LAMINATES UNLIMITED INC	SERVICES	196.08
320440	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	1,333.72
400003	BUILDING OFFICIALS & CODE	TRAINING	100.00
400133	DICK, ROBERT N	TRAVEL	166.55
400209	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SUPPLIES	7.50
400219	COOKS, TONY	MILEAGE	7.30 92.64
400217	HANNA, LAMONT	MILEAGE	291.60
400225	HUNTER, CAROLYN	MILEAGE	
400229	MARR, JANICE E	MILEAGE	93.84
400233	SARTAIN, ANN	MILEAGE	200.40
400233	WARREN, MARLIN		167.04
400238	· ·	MILEAGE	260.40
	COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L	SERVICES	1,487.50
400239	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICE	105.84
400240	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SUPPLIES	45.28
400382	HOMELAND STORES INC	GROCERIES	105.75
400383	RAINBO BAKING CO	GROCERIES	10.80
400547	LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC	MAINT.	61.67